1.C. 4-2-1-5

FY 2025 Annual Report Concerning Travel and Travel Expenses

Name and Title:

Todd Rokita, The IN Attorney General

Location Start Date End Date Purpose of Travel | Total Expenses | State Fund No. Fund Name

1 Indianapolis, IN 7/1/2024 7/1/2024  Offical Business $ -
2 Zionsville, IN 71212024 7/2/2024  Offical Business $ -
3 Brownsburg, IN 71412024 7/4/2024  Offical Business $ -
4 Indianapolis, IN 7/9/2024 7/9/2024  Offical Business $ -
5 Indianapolis, IN 7/10/2024 7/10/2024 Offical Business $ -
6 Zionsville, IN 7/12/2024 7/12/2024 Offical Business $ -
7 Indianapolis, IN 7/22/2024 7/22/2024 Offical Business $ -
8 Brownstown, IN 7/22/2024 7/22/2024 Offical Business $ -
9 Indianapolis, IN 8/6/2024 8/6/2024  Offical Business $ -
10 Indianapolis, IN 8/8/2024 8/8/2024  Offical Business $ -
11 CentralIndiana 8/17/2024 8/17/2024 Offical Business $ -
12 Carmel, IN 8/23/2024 8/23/2024 Offical Business $ -
13 Indianapolis, IN 8/24/2024 8/24/2024 Offical Business $ -
14 Monticello, IN 8/24/2024 8/24/2024 Offical Business $ -
15 Carmel, IN 8/27/2024 8/27/2024 Offical Business $ -
16 CentralIndiana 8/28/2024 8/28/2024 Offical Business $ 24.30 10430 Main operating fund
17 Danville, IN 8/29/2024 8/29/2024 Offical Business $ -
18 Indianapolis, IN 8/30/2024 8/30/2024 Offical Business $ -
19 Auburn, IN 8/31/2024 8/31/2024 Offical Business $ -
20 Indianapolis, IN 9/3/2024 9/3/2024  Offical Business $ -
21 Northern Indiana 9/4/2024 9/4/2024  Offical Business $ -
22 Indianapolis, IN 9/5/2024 9/5/2024  Offical Business $ -
23 French Lick, IN 9/5/2024 9/5/2024  Offical Business $ -
24 Nashville, IN 9/6/2024 9/6/2024  Offical Business $ -
25 Indianapolis, IN 9/12/2024 9/12/2024 Offical Business $ -
26 South East Indiana 9/14/2024 9/14/2024 Offical Business $ -
27 Evanville, IN 9/18/2024 9/18/2024 Offical Business $ -
28 Carmel, IN 9/19/2024 9/19/2024 Offical Business $ -
29 Indianapolis, IN 9/24/2024 9/24/2024 Offical Business $ -
30 Arlington VA (Wash DC) 9/25/2024 9/26/2024 Offical Business $ 2,237.68 10430 Main operating fund
31 South Bend, IN 9/28/2024 9/28/2024 Offical Business $ -
32 Indianapolis, IN 9/30/2024 9/30/2024 Offical Business $ -
33 Indianapolis, IN 10/9/2024 10/9/2024 Offical Business $ -
34 Fort Wayne, IN 10/14/2024 10/14/2024 Offical Business $ -
35 Indianapolis, IN 10/18/2024 10/18/2024 Offical Business $ -
36 Bloomfield, IN 10/19/2024 10/19/2024 Offical Business $ -
37 Indianapolis, IN 10/22/2024 10/22/2024 Offical Business $ -
38 Gary, IN 10/29/2024 10/29/2024 Offical Business $ -
39 Fort Wayne, IN 10/30/2024 10/30/2024 Offical Business $ -




40 Indianapolis, IN
41 Las Vegas, NV
42 Carmel, IN

43 Indianapolis, IN
44 Terre Haute, IN
45 Washington DC
46 Carmel, IN

47 Muncie, IN

48 Terre Haute, IN
49 Decatur, IN

50 Carmel, IN

51 Washington DC
52 South Bend, IN
53 Indianapolis, IN
54 Indianapolis, IN
55 Indianapolis, IN
56 Indianapolis, IN
57 Indianapolis, IN
58 Fort Wayne, IN
59 Washington DC
60 Washington DC
61 Indianapolis, IN
62 Indianapolis, IN
63 Frankfort, IN
64 Rome City, IN
65 Indianapolis, IN
66 Schererville, IN

67 Arlington VA/Wash DC

68 Argos, IN

69 Northern Indiana
70 Covington, IN
71 Hammond, IN
72 Lafayette, IN

73 Carmel, IN

74 North West Indiana

75 Indianapolis, IN
76 Fort Wayne, IN
77 Rensselaer, IN
78 Angola, IN

79 Plainfield, IN
80 Indianapolis, IN
81 Central Indiana
82 Huntington, IN

11/10/2024
11/14/2024
12/3/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/8/2024
12/12/2024
12/14/2024
12/16/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
1/18/2025
1/24/2025
1/25/2025
1/27/2025
2/3/2025
2/8/2025
2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/2712025
3/4/2025
3/6/2025
3/13/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/24/2025
3/28//25
4/4/2025
4/9/2025
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/29/2025
5/1/2025
5/6/2025

11/10/2024
11/14/2024
12/3/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/11/2024
12/12/2024
12/14/2024
12/16/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
1/20/2025
1/24/2025
1/25/2025
1/27/2025
2/3/2025
2/8/2025
2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/23/2025
2/2712025
3/4/2025
3/6/2025
3/13/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/26/2025
3/28/2025
4/4/2025
4/9/2025
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/25/2025
4/26/2025
4/29/2025
5/1/2025
5/6/2025

Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business

S O B P B L B P A A P D R A R D B A A A S DR A R DR AR S S A AN S S R A R S A P

1,419.10

10430

10430

10430

10430

10430
10430

10430

10430

Main operating fund

Main operating fund

Main operating fund

Main operating fund

Main operating fund
Main operating fund

Main operating fund

Main operating fund



83 Central Indiana
84 Bryant, IN

85 Whiteland, IN
86 Indianapolis, IN
87 Yuma, AZ

88 Washington DC
89 Indianapolis, IN
90 Indianapolis, IN
91 Greenwood, IN
92 Brazil, IN

93 Indianapolis, IN
94 Indianapolis, IN
95 Northern Indiana
96 South Bend, IN
97 Indianapolis, IN
98 Portage, IN

99 Aurora, IN

100 Indianapolis, IN

5/8/2025
5/9/2025
5/13/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/22/2025
5/24/2025
5/28/2025
6/9/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/30/2025

5/8/2025
5/9/2025
5/13/2025
5/20/2025
5/22/2025
5/23/2025
5/24/2025
5/28/2025
6/9/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/30/2025

Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business
Offical Business

©H B B P K B B B H A B B A A A B B P

10430
10430
10430
10430

10430

Main operating fund
Main operating fund
Main operating fund
Main operating fund

Main operating fund



	Sheet1

