

I.C. 4-2-1-5

FY 2025 Annual Report Concerning Travel and Travel Expenses

FY 2025 Annual Report Concerning Travel and Travel Expenses						
Name and Title:		Todd Rokita, The IN Attorney General				
Location	Start Date	End Date	Purpose of Travel	Total Expenses	State Fund No.	Fund Name
1 Indianapolis, IN	7/1/2024	7/1/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
2 Zionsville, IN	7/2/2024	7/2/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
3 Brownsburg, IN	7/4/2024	7/4/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
4 Indianapolis, IN	7/9/2024	7/9/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
5 Indianapolis, IN	7/10/2024	7/10/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
6 Zionsville, IN	7/12/2024	7/12/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
7 Indianapolis, IN	7/22/2024	7/22/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
8 Brownstown, IN	7/22/2024	7/22/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
9 Indianapolis, IN	8/6/2024	8/6/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
10 Indianapolis, IN	8/8/2024	8/8/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
11 Central Indiana	8/17/2024	8/17/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
12 Carmel, IN	8/23/2024	8/23/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
13 Indianapolis, IN	8/24/2024	8/24/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
14 Monticello, IN	8/24/2024	8/24/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
15 Carmel, IN	8/27/2024	8/27/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
16 Central Indiana	8/28/2024	8/28/2024	Offical Business	\$ 24.30	10430	Main operating fund
17 Danville, IN	8/29/2024	8/29/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
18 Indianapolis, IN	8/30/2024	8/30/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
19 Auburn, IN	8/31/2024	8/31/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
20 Indianapolis, IN	9/3/2024	9/3/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
21 Northern Indiana	9/4/2024	9/4/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
22 Indianapolis, IN	9/5/2024	9/5/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
23 French Lick, IN	9/5/2024	9/5/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
24 Nashville, IN	9/6/2024	9/6/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
25 Indianapolis, IN	9/12/2024	9/12/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
26 South East Indiana	9/14/2024	9/14/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
27 Evansville, IN	9/18/2024	9/18/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
28 Carmel, IN	9/19/2024	9/19/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
29 Indianapolis, IN	9/24/2024	9/24/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
30 Arlington VA (Wash DC)	9/25/2024	9/26/2024	Offical Business	\$ 2,237.68	10430	Main operating fund
31 South Bend, IN	9/28/2024	9/28/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
32 Indianapolis, IN	9/30/2024	9/30/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
33 Indianapolis, IN	10/9/2024	10/9/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
34 Fort Wayne, IN	10/14/2024	10/14/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
35 Indianapolis, IN	10/18/2024	10/18/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
36 Bloomfield, IN	10/19/2024	10/19/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
37 Indianapolis, IN	10/22/2024	10/22/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
38 Gary, IN	10/29/2024	10/29/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		
39 Fort Wayne, IN	10/30/2024	10/30/2024	Offical Business	\$ -		

40	Indianapolis, IN	11/10/2024	11/10/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
41	Las Vegas, NV	11/14/2024	11/14/2024	Offical Business	\$	45.00	10430	Main operating fund
42	Carmel, IN	12/3/2024	12/3/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
43	Indianapolis, IN	12/5/2024	12/5/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
44	Terre Haute, IN	12/5/2024	12/5/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
45	Washington DC	12/8/2024	12/11/2024	Offical Business	\$	135.00	10430	Main operating fund
46	Carmel, IN	12/12/2024	12/12/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
47	Muncie, IN	12/14/2024	12/14/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
48	Terre Haute, IN	12/16/2024	12/16/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
49	Decatur, IN	12/18/2024	12/18/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
50	Carmel, IN	12/19/2024	12/19/2024	Offical Business	\$	-		
51	Washington DC	1/18/2025	1/20/2025	Offical Business	\$	210.00	10430	Main operating fund
52	South Bend, IN	1/24/2025	1/24/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
53	Indianapolis, IN	1/25/2025	1/25/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
54	Indianapolis, IN	1/27/2025	1/27/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
55	Indianapolis, IN	2/3/2025	2/3/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
56	Indianapolis, IN	2/8/2025	2/8/2025	Offical Business	\$	12.99	10430	Main operating fund
57	Indianapolis, IN	2/18/2025	2/18/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
58	Fort Wayne, IN	2/20/2025	2/20/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
59	Washington DC	2/20/2025	2/23/2025	Offical Business	\$	237.19	10430	Main operating fund
60	Washington DC	2/27/2025	2/27/2025	Offical Business	\$	60.00	10430	Main operating fund
61	Indianapolis, IN	3/4/2025	3/4/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
62	Indianapolis, IN	3/6/2025	3/6/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
63	Frankfort, IN	3/13/2025	3/13/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
64	Rome City, IN	3/20/2025	3/20/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
65	Indianapolis, IN	3/21/2025	3/21/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
66	Schererville, IN	3/22/2025	3/22/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
67	Arlington VA/Wash DC	3/24/2025	3/26/2025	Offical Business	\$	1,419.10	10430	Main operating fund
68	Argos, IN	3/28/25	3/28/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
69	Northern Indiana	4/4/2025	4/4/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
70	Covington, IN	4/9/2025	4/9/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
71	Hammond, IN	4/11/2025	4/11/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
72	Lafayette, IN	4/12/2025	4/12/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
73	Carmel, IN	4/15/2025	4/15/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
74	North West Indiana	4/16/2025	4/16/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
75	Indianapolis, IN	4/17/2025	4/17/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
76	Fort Wayne, IN	4/22/2025	4/22/2025	Offical Business	\$	2.85	10430	Main operating fund
77	Rensselaer, IN	4/24/2025	4/24/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
78	Angola, IN	4/25/2025	4/25/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
79	Plainfield, IN	4/26/2025	4/26/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
80	Indianapolis, IN	4/29/2025	4/29/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
81	Central Indiana	5/1/2025	5/1/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
82	Huntington, IN	5/6/2025	5/6/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		

83	Central Indiana	5/8/2025	5/8/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
84	Bryant, IN	5/9/2025	5/9/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
85	Whiteland, IN	5/13/2025	5/13/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
86	Indianapolis, IN	5/20/2025	5/20/2025	Offical Business	\$	4.35	10430	Main operating fund
87	Yuma, AZ	5/20/2025	5/22/2025	Offical Business	\$	90.00	10430	Main operating fund
88	Washington DC	5/22/2025	5/23/2025	Offical Business	\$	132.84	10430	Main operating fund
89	Indianapolis, IN	5/24/2025	5/24/2025	Offical Business	\$	22.47	10430	Main operating fund
90	Indianapolis, IN	5/28/2025	5/28/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
91	Greenwood, IN	6/9/2025	6/9/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
92	Brazil, IN	6/13/2025	6/13/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
93	Indianapolis, IN	6/14/2025	6/14/2025	Offical Business	\$	16.85	10430	Main operating fund
94	Indianapolis, IN	6/18/2025	6/18/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
95	Northern Indiana	6/19/2025	6/19/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
96	South Bend, IN	6/20/2025	6/20/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
97	Indianapolis, IN	6/26/2025	6/26/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
98	Portage, IN	6/26/2025	6/26/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
99	Aurora, IN	6/27/2025	6/27/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		
100	Indianapolis, IN	6/30/2025	6/30/2025	Offical Business	\$	-		